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STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULAR ASPECTS- 2023-24

1. Content of the syllabus across all the courses

a7 responses

@ 1-Highly Dissatisfied
@ 2- Dissatisfied
3- Neutral
@ 4- Satisfied
@ 5- Highly Satisfied

2. Electives offered

37 responses

@ 1-Highly Dissatisfied
@ 2- Dissatisfied
3- Meutral
@ 4- Satisfied
@ 5- Highly Satisfied




3. Learning from Internship/Projects/Assignments/Community Engagement

Project (CEP)

a7 responses

@ 1-Highly Dissatisfied
@ 2- Dissatisfied
3- Meutral
@ 4- Satisfied
@ 5- Highly Satisfied

4. Availability of resources for learning (Library, Labs etc)

57 responses

@ 1-Highly Dissatisfied
@ 2- Dissatisfied
3- Meutral
@ 4- Satisfied
@ 5- Highly Satisfied

5. Mode and methods of Internal Assessment

57 responses

@ 1-Highly Dissatisfied
@ Z- Dissatisfied
3- Neutral
@ 4- Satisfied
@ 5- Highly Satisfied




6. Activities enhancing Industry Institute Interface

37 responses

@ 1-Highly Dissatisfied
@ 2- Dissatisfied
3- Neutral
@ 4- Satisfied
@ 5- Highly Satisfied

7. Alumni Interactions

27 responses

@ 1-Highly Dissatisfied
@ 2- Dissatisfied
3- Meutral
@ 4- Satisfied
@ 5- Highly Satisfied

8. Applicability/relevance of learning to real life situations

37 responses

@ 1-Highly Dissatisfied
@ 2- Dissatisfied
3- Neutral
@ 4- Satisfied
@ 5- Highly Satisfied




9. Learning Outcome (in terms knowledge/employability / entrepreneurship/ skill

development)

37 responses

@ 1-Highly Dissatisfied
@ 2- Dissatisfied
3- Meutral
@ 4- Satisfied
@ 5 Highly Satisfied

10. Extent of opportunity provided for Self Learning

37 responses

@ 1-Highly Dissatisfied
@ 2- Dissatisfied
3- MNeutral
@ 4- Satisfied
@ 5- Highly Satisfied

11. Overall experience of the Curriculum

37 responses

@ 1-Highly Dissatisfied
@ 2- Dissatisfied
3- Neutral
@ 4- Satisfied
@ 5- Highly Satisfied




12. Value Added Courses offered

57 responses

@ 1-Highly Dissatisfied
@ 2- Dissatisfied

@ 3- Neutral

@ 4- Satisfied

@ 5- Highly Satisfied
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